
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA 13-15 Figures 

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (43)  CZARKOWSKI, Jaime        (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 70.7000    0.0000

    2.    (28)  HOFFMANN, Teah           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 70.5455    0.1545

    3.    (18)  GREENFIELD, Natalie      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.7091    0.9909

    4.    (21)  SWEET, Kiana             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          69.3386    1.3614
    5.    (19)  STUART, Rosemary         (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.1955    1.5045

    6.    (11)  SIZOV, Veronica          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.3318    2.3682

    7.    (31)  BATTISTA, Elizabeth      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.2750    2.4250

    8.    (32)  BOJAKLI, Jaimee          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.2250    2.4750

    9.    (9)   SMITH, Eva               (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          67.8159    2.8841

    10.   (33)  WILLIAMSON, Taylor       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.6182    3.0818

    11.   (17)  BRUNSKILL, Dana          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.4886    3.2114

    12.   (30)  KING, Adyson             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     66.6864    4.0136
    13.   (25)  HOOEY, Camryn            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 66.2591    4.4409

    14.   (41)  POITRAS, Kimberly        (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     66.0341    4.6659

    15.   (3)   HERLE, Erika             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     65.6932    5.0068

    16.   (34)  ALEXANDER, Juliet        (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.4045    5.2955

    17.   (10)  MARCHILDON, Isabella     (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.1318    5.5682

    18.   (4)   BATH, Katie              (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     64.9045    5.7955

    19.   (40)  ALEXANDER, Sophie        (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          64.3341    6.3659

    20.   (29)  BAKER, Brooklyn          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 64.2455    6.4545
    21.   (37)  CAMERON HINOJOSA, Dani   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          64.2432    6.4568

    22.   (36)  SPROVIERI, Gina          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 64.1932    6.5068

    23.   (38)  HOEFLING, Jolie          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 63.9318    6.7682

    24.   (42)  STEEVES, Gracyn          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 63.8295    6.8705

    25.   (1)   FLECHAS, Ana             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 63.5000    7.2000

    26.   (2)   CAMPBELL, MacKenzie      (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          63.2386    7.4614

    27.   (5)   BELL, Lauren             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          63.2364    7.4636

    28.   (26)  DILGER, Hannah           (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          62.9864    7.7136
    29.   (7)   MOORE, Liz               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     62.7273    7.9727

    30.   (22)  LUSH, Mary               (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 61.3636    9.3364

    31.   (12)  BUCHANAN, Grace          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 61.2341    9.4659

    32.   (6)   DALTON, Rachel           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 60.9250    9.7750

    33.   (23)  SIDORCHUK, Emma          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 60.8909    9.8091

    34.   (39)  CADENILLAS, Olga         (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 60.4818   10.2182

    35.   (13)  STANTON, Mya             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 60.4636   10.2364

    36.   (27)  REISER, Sophie           (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          60.3295   10.3705
    37.   (8)   EVANS, Zoe               (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 60.0182   10.6818

    38.   (15)  SNIDER, Jaedyn           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 58.7659   11.9341

    39.   (35)  DOYLE, Natalie           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 57.9773   12.7227

    40.   (16)  VIRJI, Zoya              (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 57.9000   12.8000

    41.   (24)  SHER, Ellie              (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 56.2682   14.4318

SCR 42.   (14)  SKOGSTAD, Paige          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  0.0000   70.7000

SCR 42.   (20)  RISLING, Kia             (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                    0.0000   70.7000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA 13-15 Solo Free Final Championship

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (2)   HOFFMANN, Te   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         71.0000   70.5455   70.7728    0.0000

    2.    (6)   SWEET, Kiana   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)  67.5667   69.3386   68.4526    2.3202

    3.    (4)   BATTISTA, El   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         66.2000   68.2750   67.2375    3.5353

    4.    (5)   KING, Adyson   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             65.6333   66.6864   66.1599    4.6129
    5.    (1)   POITRAS, Kim   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             64.9667   66.0341   65.5004    5.2724

SCR 6.    (3)   RISLING, Kia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)            0.0000    0.0000    0.0000   70.7728
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA 13-15 Solo Free Final

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (2)   HOFFMANN, Teah           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         71.0000    0.0000

    2.    (6)   SWEET, Kiana             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)  67.5667    3.4333

    3.    (4)   BATTISTA, Elizabeth      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         66.2000    4.8000

    4.    (5)   KING, Adyson             (AURORA SYNCHRO)             65.6333    5.3667
    5.    (1)   POITRAS, Kimberly        (AURORA SYNCHRO)             64.9667    6.0333

SCR 6.    (3)   RISLING, Kia             (RED DEER SYNCHRO)            0.0000   71.0000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA 13-15 Duet Free Final Championship

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          70.7000   69.0205   69.8603    0.0000

               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    2.    (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          70.6667   68.4796   69.5732    0.2871
               CZARKOWSKI, Jaime / HOOEY, Camryn

    3.    (6)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          70.0000   69.0171   69.5086    0.3517

               BRUNSKILL, Dana / HOFFMANN, Teah

    4.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          67.1667   68.4069   67.7868    2.0735

               STUART, Rosemary / WILLIAMSON, Taylor

    5.    (3)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   65.4667   65.5262   65.4965    4.3638

               BELL, Lauren / SMITH, Eva

    6.    (4)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              65.0000   65.8637   65.4319    4.4284

               HERLE, Erika / POITRAS, Kimberly

    7.    (7)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              65.3333   63.8159   64.5746    5.2857

               BATH, Katie / MOORE, Liz
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-02-10 --> 2017-02-12

FINA 13-15 Duet Free Final

2017 National Stream Provincials and
Aquabelle Challenge

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    70.7000    0.0000

               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    2.    (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    70.6667    0.0333
               CZARKOWSKI, Jaime / HOOEY, Camryn

    3.    (6)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    70.0000    0.7000

               BRUNSKILL, Dana / HOFFMANN, Teah

    4.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    67.1667    3.5333

               STUART, Rosemary / WILLIAMSON, Taylor

    5.    (3)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             65.4667    5.2333

               BELL, Lauren / SMITH, Eva

    6.    (7)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        65.3333    5.3667

               BATH, Katie / MOORE, Liz

    7.    (4)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        65.0000    5.7000

               HERLE, Erika / POITRAS, Kimberly
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